®
1/7
EMIF10-LCD01C1
10 LINES EMI FILTER
AND ESD PROTECTION
REV. 2
Flip-Chip
(25 bumps)

EMIF10-LCD01C1
4/7
Figure 12: Order Code
Figure 10: Aplac model
Figure 11: Aplac parameters
EMIF10-LCD01C1 model Ground return
ZRZ structure
aplacvar Remif10low 100
aplacvar Cemif10flow 17.5pF
Bumps
aplacvar Lbump 50pH
aplacvar Rbump 20m
aplacvar Cbump 1.5pF
Bulk
aplacvar Rsub 100m
Gnd connections
aplacvar Rgnd 100m
aplacvar Lgnd 200pH
aplacvar Cgnd 0.15pF
BV = 7
CJO = Cemif10low
IBV = 1u
IKF = 1000
IS = 10f
ISR = 100p
N = 1
M = 0.3333
RS = 0.015
VJ = 0.6
TT = 50n
EMIF    yy    -    xxx  zz    Fx
EMI Filter
Number of lines
Information
Package
x = resistance value (Ohms)
z = capacitance value / 10(pF)
or
3 letters = application
2 digits = version
F = Flip-Chip
x = 1: 500µm, Bump = 315µm
= 2: Leadfree Pitch = 500µm, Bump = 315µm
= 3: Leadfree Pitch = 400µm, Bump = 250µm
Obso
lete Product(